Profile

<Dr.G. Sahaya Baskaran>

Designation : Professor
Department Physics
<Photo> Date of Birth 11-06-1967
E-Mail ID sbalc@rediffmail.com
Mobile 9490658088
Education:

Details Year Institution Percen;e;ge/Gra
UG-B.Sc | 1987 R.D.G.A College, Sivaganga First
PG-M.Sc | 1990 St. Joseph’s College, Trichy First

PG-M.(_:.A 2001 Bharathidasan l_Jniversi_ty (D_E) First

M.Phil. 2004 Acharya Nagarjuna University

Ph.D. 2007 Acharya Nagarjuna University
Experience:
Period Designation Institution / Organization

1990 to date Lecturer/Professor Andhra Loyola College, Vijayawada

Courses Taught:
Year Title(s) of the Courses

2017-2018 Optics, Thermodynamics, Cluster : Numerical Methods and C

2018-2019 Optics, EME, Cluster : Numerical Methods and C

2019-2020 Modern Physics, Cluster : Numerical Methods and C

2020-2021 Modern Physics, Optics

2021-2022 Optics, Electricity Magnetism and Electronics, Modern Physics

2022-2023 Electricity Magnetism and Electronics, Modern Physics

Research Profile: Ph.D Guided : 4 ; M.Phil Guided : 7 Research articles : 53

Research Area: Glass Science, Bioglasses, Liquid Crystals
Research Publications: https://sahayabaskaran.blogspot.com/2013/08/research-papers-
published.html



Patents, if any : <Link>

Google Scholar
SCOPUS ID:

ORCID ID:

https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=VIFtkXMAAAAJ&hl=en

https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorld=9743502900

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0288-0852

Research Guideship <Provide Details>

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Number
of University
Scholars
Ph.D:1 Acharya Nagarjuna University
Ph.D:1 Acharya Nagarjuna University
Acharya Nagarjuna University

Professional Development Activities — Participations
https://sahayabaskaran.blogspot.com/2013/08/seminar-conference-presented-papers.html

Pursuing / Completed

3/1

2/1

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Programme

Awards / Achievements

Year

2017-2018

2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Nature of the Award Regional / National /
International

Hon Minister for Welfare of Differently Abled

& Senior Citizens, Government of AP, Smt.

Paritala Sunitha presented

Divyangjan Swabhiman Samman 2023- New
Delhi ( for HEPSN)

Number

Awarded by

Special Recognition award for the services
for Disabled-2017, Government of A.P

The Servants of the People Society, New
Delhi, founded by Lala Lajpat Rai
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